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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Berry G. / Vega M.

No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

Pass 10 1:45.843 1 1:45.843 *

Pass 20 3:10.569 2 1:24.726 **

Pass 29 4:35.100 3 1:24.531 *

Pass 38 5:59.337 4 1:24.237 *

Pass 47 7:22.578 5 1:23.241 *

Pass 56 8:44.459 6 1:21.881 **

Pass 65 10:06.935 7 1:22.476

Pass 74 11:29.980 8 1:23.045

Pass 83 12:53.631 9 1:23.651

Pass 91 14:15.935 10 1:22.304

Pass 99 15:36.976 11 1:21.041 *

Pass 108 16:57.195 12 1:20.219 *

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E.

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

Pass 11 1:49.694 1 1:49.694 *

Pass 21 3:15.023 2 1:25.329 *

Pass 30 4:41.519 3 1:26.496

Pass 39 6:07.575 4 1:26.056

Pass 48 7:33.797 5 1:26.222

Pass 61 9:04.211 6 1:30.414

Pass 70 10:38.360 7 1:34.149

Pass 80 12:10.637 8 1:32.277

Pass 89 13:41.095 9 1:30.458

Pass 98 15:13.158 10 1:32.063

Pass 107 16:45.800 11 1:32.642

Pass 116 18:19.444 12 1:33.644

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G.

In 18 1:55.680 1 1:55.680

Pass 44 6:15.277 2 4:19.597 *

Pass 53 7:43.455 3 1:28.178 *

Pass 62 9:12.121 4 1:28.666

Pass 71 10:40.200 5 1:28.079 *

Pass 79 12:09.138 6 1:28.938

Pass 88 13:37.865 7 1:28.727

Pass 97 15:08.472 8 1:30.607

Pass 106 16:40.127 9 1:31.655

Pass 115 18:10.411 10 1:30.284

No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C.

No 26 Moutellière C. / Milcendeau L.

Pass 14 1:51.887 1 1:51.887 *

Pass 24 3:18.439 2 1:26.552 *

Pass 32 4:44.119 3 1:25.680 *

Pass 41 6:08.965 4 1:24.846 *

Pass 50 7:34.703 5 1:25.738

Pass 59 9:01.322 6 1:26.619

Pass 68 10:28.004 7 1:26.682

Pass 77 11:53.293 8 1:25.289

Pass 86 13:18.189 9 1:24.896

Pass 95 14:42.414 10 1:24.225 *

Pass 104 16:07.841 11 1:25.427

Pass 112 17:31.523 12 1:23.682 *

No 34 Benigno A. / Bouchard J.

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R.

Pass 16 1:53.853 1 1:53.853 *

Pass 25 3:20.464 2 1:26.611 *

Pass 35 4:45.949 3 1:25.485 *

Pass 43 6:11.300 4 1:25.351 *

Pass 52 7:37.347 5 1:26.047

Pass 60 9:04.175 6 1:26.828

Pass 69 10:34.801 7 1:30.626

Pass 78 12:01.330 8 1:26.529

Pass 87 13:27.790 9 1:26.460

Pass 96 14:56.380 10 1:28.590

Pass 105 16:23.902 11 1:27.522

Pass 114 17:51.801 12 1:27.899

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A.

Pass 12 1:51.062 1 1:51.062 *

Pass 23 3:17.616 2 1:26.554 *

Pass 31 4:42.998 3 1:25.382 *

Pass 40 6:08.330 4 1:25.332 *

Pass 49 7:34.077 5 1:25.747

Pass 57 9:00.899 6 1:26.822

Pass 67 10:27.740 7 1:26.841

Pass 76 11:52.913 8 1:25.173 *

Pass 85 13:17.572 9 1:24.659 *

Pass 94 14:41.848 10 1:24.276 *

Pass 103 16:07.428 11 1:25.580

Pass 113 17:33.284 12 1:25.856
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No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

Pass 15 1:52.124 1 1:52.124 *

Pass 26 3:20.864 2 1:28.740 *

Pass 33 4:44.383 3 1:23.519 **

Pass 42 6:09.465 4 1:25.082

Pass 51 7:35.199 5 1:25.734

Pass 58 9:01.250 6 1:26.051

Pass 66 10:25.779 7 1:24.529

Pass 75 11:50.578 8 1:24.799

Pass 84 13:15.026 9 1:24.448

Pass 93 14:39.018 10 1:23.992

Pass 102 16:02.413 11 1:23.395 *

Pass 111 17:26.475 12 1:24.062

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

Pass 13 1:51.820 1 1:51.820 *

Pass 22 3:17.097 2 1:25.277 *

Pass 34 4:45.387 3 1:28.290

No 123 Lainé D. / Dakskobler T.

Pass 17 1:54.317 1 1:54.317 *

Pass 27 3:38.676 2 1:44.359 *

Pass 36 5:12.357 3 1:33.681 *

Pass 45 6:43.442 4 1:31.085 *

Pass 54 8:14.337 5 1:30.895 *

Pass 63 9:43.594 6 1:29.257 *

Pass 72 11:13.369 7 1:29.775

Pass 81 12:43.332 8 1:29.963

Pass 90 14:14.045 9 1:30.713

Pass 101 15:44.513 10 1:30.468

Pass 110 17:14.336 11 1:29.823

No 130 Lelièvre M. / Renard S.

Pass 9 1:45.320 1 1:45.320 **

Pass 19 3:10.134 2 1:24.814 *

Pass 28 4:34.419 3 1:24.285 **

Pass 37 5:57.750 4 1:23.331 **

Pass 46 7:20.568 5 1:22.818 *

Pass 55 8:43.357 6 1:22.789 *

Pass 64 10:06.591 7 1:23.234

Pass 73 11:29.723 8 1:23.132

Pass 82 12:53.095 9 1:23.372

Pass 92 14:16.111 10 1:23.016

Pass 100 15:38.855 11 1:22.744 *

Pass 109 17:02.582 12 1:23.727


